
THE S 180 FT OF THE E 180 FT & A
FT OF THE S 301 FT OF THE E 180 
BEING OF THE FOLLOWING DESC PROP

DAVENPORT SAVANNAH MADDOX/DAVENPORT JAMES
156 SW LAGUNA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1551

02-5S-16-03423-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

2516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/26/2024 TW 1.24 15,500 0 0 15,500

STANDARD
3

99,527
7,400
15,500

122,427
41,546
80,881

HX HB 50,722
30,159

122,427
0

122,427

1427/2143 12/28/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MADDOX SAVANNAH NKA S

DAVENPORT SAVANNAH

1417/0448 8/07/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREXEL LYNN MADDOX

SAVANNAH MADDOX

2026
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000051013 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2024

2021HX Base Yr

156 SW LAGUNA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,674 115.0000 108.10 180,959 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1,674 99,527

1,674 1,674 99,527

BAS= W62 S27 E62 N27$.

BAS

62

27

62

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 15,500


